TENNE
OF APPLI

Estimate

ADDRESS

S
E

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301 US
+1 7314240691

SEE COLLEGE
D TECHNOLOGY
JACKSON

AOT ACCOUNTING - LEX

ESTIMATE # 1016

DATE 05/03/2022

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015
1022

AOT - LEX - 1ST
TERM
BOOKS/SUPPLIES

L9780357700044
L1019

L1020

L1008-2

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015

AOT - LEX - 3RD
TERM
BOOKS/SUPPLIES
-ACCOUNTING

L1102

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee

CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test
AOT - LEX - 1ST TERM BOOKS/SUPPLIES

CENGAGE UNLIMITED -1-YEAR ACCESS - L9780357700044
USB DRIVE 16GB-CIS/CIT
EARBUDS, CIT/CIS, AOT, KOSS KE5

AOT/RHT LEX - Wilson Jones View-Tab 5/8" 3-Ring Presentation
Binder, Black 486068

SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee
THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee
AOT - LEX - 3RD TERM BOOKS/SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTING

QUICKBOOKS CERTIFIED USER EXAM VOUCHER WITH RETAKE
AND 3 PRACTICE TEST

ESTIMATED

ary COST
1 1,381.00
1 1,253.00
1 73.00
1 10.00
1 45.00
1 204.98
1 179.99
1 6.44
1 6.36
1 12.19
1 1,336.00
1 1,253.00
1 73.00
1 10.00
1 1,336.00
1 1,253.00
1 73.00
1 10.00
1 142.99
1 102.99

AMOUNT

1,381.00

204.98

1,336.00

1,336.00

142.99



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN  DESCRIPTION QTY cosT  AMOUNT
L1000 CAP, TASSLE, AND GOWN WITH INVITATIONS L 1 40.00

ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS SUBTOTAL 4,400.97

ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE TAX 6.34

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TOTAL $ 4 407 31

ISBN #'S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS ’ -

DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.
TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES, BOOKS
& SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.

Accepted By Accepted Date



