

2468 Technology Center Dr Jackson, TN 38301 US +1 7314240691

## Estimate

**ADDRESS ESTIMATE #** 1016 **DATE** 05/03/2022

AOT ACCOUNTING - LEX

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
TUITION AND FEES	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,381.00	1,381.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,253.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
1022	CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test	1	45.00	
AOT - LEX - 1ST TERM BOOKS/SUPPLIES	AOT - LEX - 1ST TERM BOOKS/SUPPLIES	1	204.98	204.98
L9780357700044	CENGAGE UNLIMITED -1-YEAR ACCESS - L9780357700044	1	179.99	
L1019	USB DRIVE 16GB-CIS/CIT	1	6.44	
L1020	EARBUDS, CIT/CIS, AOT, KOSS KE5	1	6.36	
L1008-2	AOT/RHT LEX - Wilson Jones View-Tab 5/8" 3-Ring Presentation Binder, Black 486068	1	12.19	
TUITION AND FEES	SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,336.00	1,336.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,253.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
TUITION AND FEES	THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,336.00	1,336.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,253.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
AOT - LEX - 3RD TERM BOOKS/SUPPLIES -ACCOUNTING	AOT - LEX - 3RD TERM BOOKS/SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTING	1	142.99	142.99
L1102	QUICKBOOKS CERTIFIED USER EXAM VOUCHER WITH RETAKE AND 3 PRACTICE TEST	1	102.99	

SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION			QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
L1000	L1000 CAP, TASSLE, AND GOWN WITH INVITATIONS L		1	40.00	
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ISBN #'S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM. TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES, BOOKS & SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.		SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL		\$4,4	4,400.97 6.34 • <b>07.31</b>

Accepted By Accepted Date